
Model CAR01DU 

kr. 5.995.-

Incl. moms

VÆREBRO
CARPORTE

MODEL CAR01DU

Værebro Trælast
og Byggecenter

Lyshøjvej 14, 3650 Ølstykke
47179944

www.vaerebro.dk



Stolpe
Rem
Spær
Tag 
Stern

125x125 Trykimp. 
45x145 Dobb. spærtræ 
45X195 Spærtræ 
Plasttrapez
25x150 Trykimp. Incl. Søm, skruer, beslag

51,2

0,45

00,6

*07,5

4,80

52,2

2,80*

0,590,59 0,590,59 0,590,590,590,59

1,001,00

* Mål udvendig på stolper
** Afstand fra stern ved H= 2,50m
*** Mål overkant rem

2,
10

 *
**
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